
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
11
5

14
50
21
15
27
7

66
8

17
2

96
90
12
20
29
88

Name
Rickard Rydell
Colin Turkington
Fredrik Ekblom
Jan Nilsson
Johan Stureson
Patrik Olsson
Alx Danielsson
Tommy Rustad
Martin Öhlin
Roger Eriksson
Tomas Engström
James Thompson
Andreas Ebbesson
Tobias Johanssson
Viktor Hallrup
Mattias Andersson
Thomas Faraas
Robin Appelqvist

Entrant

Chevrolet Motorsport Sweden

Flash Engineering

team biogas.se

Flash Engineering

MA:GP/IPS

team biogas.se

Danielsson Motorsport

Volvo Polestar Green Racing

WestCoast Racing/BMW Dealer

SEAT Dealerteam/Brovallendes

Seco Tools Racing Team

Volvo Polestar Green Racing

Ebbesson Motorsport

Seat Dealerteam/Brovallen Des

Chevrolet Motorsport Sweden

MA:GP/IPS

Danielsson Motorsport

Make

Chevrolet Cruze

BMW 320si

VW Scirocco

BMW 320si

BMW 320si

VW Scirocco

SEAT Leon

Volvo C30

BMW 320si

SEAT Leon

Honda Accord

Volvo C30

BMW 320si

SEAT

Chevrolet Cruze

Alfa Romeo 156

SEAT Leon

Alfa Romeo 156

Nat./Club

SWE-Järfälla MK

GBR-RAC

SWE-Örebro RC

SWE-KAK

SWE-Hyllinge MS

SWE-KAK

SWE-KAK

NOR-NMK Hadeland

SWE-Karlskoga MF

SWE-Mora MK

SWE-SMK Hedemora

GBR-MSA

SWE-Hyllinge MS

SWE-SMK Hedemora

SWE-Wäxjö MS

SWE-Åtvidabergs MK

NOR-KNA

SWE-Rasbo MK

Laps
60
70
62
36
42
54
25
26
48
46
31
14
46
59
67
32
42
5

Best Tm
1:21.944
1:21.967
1:22.032
1:22.131
1:22.144
1:22.194
1:22.194
1:22.244
1:22.281
1:22.468
1:22.525
1:22.529
1:22.692
1:22.971
1:22.995
1:23.051
1:23.737
1:32.615

Diff

0.023
0.088
0.187
0.200
0.250
0.250
0.300
0.337
0.524
0.581
0.585
0.748
1.027
1.051
1.107
1.793

10.671

In Lap
20
70
61
36
36
34
25
3

28
45
28
13
27
41
38
10
42
2

km/h
136,454
136,416
136,308
136,143
136,122
136,039
136,039
135,956
135,895
135,587
135,493
135,487
135,220
134,765
134,726
134,635
133,532
120,732

Announcements
Weather: cloudy 15 degrees, dry track
No section times available
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STCC Testday Mantorp Park
STCC

Test afternoon

Practice started at 13:00:02

Mantorp Park 3,106 Km

2011-05-19 13:00

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Mikael Andersson:

Steward Per Birkefall: Secretary of the meeting Yvonne Bjärud:


